
Les échelles : exercices 

Complète le tableau suivant : 

 
Distance sur 

la carte (cm) 
Echelle 

Distance réelle 

(m) 

Distance réelle 

(km) 

1.  108,9  272,25  

2.  11,6  5800  

3.   
000.150

1
 67940  

4.  99   0,198 

5.  88,2  88200  

6.   
000.80

1
 4640  

7.   
000.70

1
 64670,2  

8.   
500.125

1
  36,2695 

9.  54,5   10,9 

10.  85,5 
000.6

1
   

 


